WorkMaster for Transit
For Ford Transit Chassis Cab
WorkMaster for Transit
Standard 74” Interior Height 10.4 ft. WorkMaster Body
WorkMaster for Transit
Standard 74” Interior Height 10.4-ft. WorkMaster Body
WorkMaster for Transit
HARBOR ENGINEERS SAW THE NEW FORD TRANSIT AS A TREMENDOUS OPPORTUNITY. THEY WERE INVOLVED EARLY

automotive quality Harbor locks with water resistant dust covers, double-bit keys, all locking devices attached
with all stainless steel rivets to resist unwanted break-ins without special tools; add Harbor’s NeXtGen
MasterLock option for additional protection and peace of mind.
WorkMaster for Transit
CHASSIS CAB
Harbor WorkMaster Ford Transit
MODEL LENG.
INTERIOR
HEIGHT
COMPT
DEPTH MODEL AXLE
WHEEL
BASE
MIN.
GVWR 1 MSRP
HTWMTRANCC-124-15D-L 124” 60” 15” T250 – CC SRW 138” 9,000 lb. $15,309
HTWMTRANCC-124-15D-H 124” 74” 15” T250 – CC SRW 138” 9,000 lb. $16,920
HTWMTRANCC-124-19D-L 124” 60” 19” T350HD – CC DRW 138” 9,950 lb. $15,330
HTWMTRANCC-124-19D-H 124” 74” 19” T350HD – CC DRW 138” 9,950 lb. $17,025
HTWMTRANCC-156-19D-L 156” 60” 19” T350HD – CC DRW 156” 10,360 lb. $18,390
HTWMTRANCC-156-19D-H 156” 74” 19” T350HD – CC DRW 156” 10,360 lb. $20,070
STANDARD EQUIPMENT 124” 156”
Y(11/14)AWHITE Harbor White Painted on Exterior only INC INC
Z10 / Z12 Mounted w/ Lights and Standard 12” Bumper INC INC
SS27A One (1) Interior LED Flush Mount Light w/Integral Switch at Entry Side Wall INC INC

1 Ford Requires Strict Adherence to Weight Limits on the New Transit. Harbor Engineers Developed these Limits Based on Ford Data.
2 Perfect Color Match with Cab NOT Guaranteed
3 Must be Ordered at Time of Manufacture. If Ordered After Body Manufactured or Delivered, There Will be a Retro Charge
WorkMaster for Transit
FOR FORD TRANSIT CUTAWAY VANS
Harbor WorkMaster Ford Transit
MODEL LNGTH
INT
HEIGHT
COMPT
DEPTH MODEL AXLE
WHEEL
BASE
MIN.
GVWR 1 MSRP
HTWMTRANCT-126-15D-L 126” 60” 15” T250 – CUTAWAY SRW 138” 9,000 lb. $16,500
HTWMTRANCT-126-15D-H 126” 74” 15” T250 – CUTAWAY SRW 138” 9,000 lb. $17,025
HTWMTRANCT-126-19D-L 126” 60” 19” T350HD – CUTAWAY DRW 138” 9,950 lb. $17,025
HTWMTRANCT-126-19D-H 126” 74” 19” T350HD – CUTAWAY DRW 138” 9,950 lb. $17,550
HTWMTRANCT-156-19D-L 156” 60” 19” T350HD – CUTAWAY DRW 156” 10,360 lb. $19,440
HTWMTRANCT-156-19D-H 156” 74” 19” T350HD – CUTAWAY DRW 156” 10,360 lb. $21,120
STANDARD EQUIPMENT 126” 156”
Y10 / Y12 Harbor White Painted on Exterior only INC INC
Z10 / Z12 Mounted w/ Lights and Standard 12” Step Bumper INC INC
SS27A One (1) Interior LED Flush Mount Light w/Integral Switch at Entry Side Wall INC INC